VARREGATTAN 2024
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

25.05 - 26.05.2024

RACE 158 K1 5000 ROD FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

=
o

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

32
33
30
34
35
29
31
28
37
27
36
39
38

NILSSON Moa
LARSSON Olivia
SIVTOFT Tyra
LINDEBERG Hilda
TYREBRANT Nelly
JENTZEN Elsa
LOVBERG Vendela
STENING Rut
LARSSON Alma
UPPENBERG Esther
ROSLUND Salima
SUNDSTROM Tilda
HAIKARA Anna

Created on 02.12.2025 21:22:40 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 13:51

KLUB RESULTAT
LOKK 26:23:20
LdKF 27:42:22
LOKK 28:12:27
NKK 28:16:21
LOKK 28:47:91
KFKS 28:50:65
LOKK 28:53:22
KakKK 28:57:32
HuKK 29:10:26

JKK 29:34:79
WKS DNF
BKK DNF
KanM DNS

Generated by RaceManager



