

## RACE 158 K1 5000 RÖD FINAL

SUN 13:51

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	32	<b>NILSSON</b> Moa	LöKK	26:23:20
2	33	<b>LARSSON</b> Olivia	LdKF	27:42:22
3	30	<b>SIVTOFT</b> Tyra	LöKK	28:12:27
4	34	<b>LINDEBERG</b> Hilda	NKK	28:16:21
5	35	<b>TYREBRANT</b> Nelly	LöKK	28:47:91
6	29	<b>JENTZEN</b> Elsa	KFKS	28:50:65
7	31	<b>LÖVBERG</b> Vendela	LöKK	28:53:22
8	28	<b>STENING</b> Rut	KäKK	28:57:32
9	37	<b>LARSSON</b> Alma	HuKK	29:10:26
10	27	<b>UPPENBERG</b> Esther	JKK	29:34:79
	36	<b>ROSLUND</b> Salima	WKS	DNF
	39	<b>SUNDSTRÖM</b> Tilda	BKK	DNF
	38	<b>HAIKARA</b> Anna	KanM	DNS